AZ Bus Routes Pick Up

SCHOOL BUS DEPARTS 6:30
Dyke Rd 6:45
AMPS 6:55
Gold Rd/Arditto 7:05
Roosevelt/Armstrong 7:15
Masipa/Davidson/Harper 7:17
Kumathee 7:19
Quinetha 7:20
Spirit Mountain/Scott/Mojave Trails/Maha 7:22:-7:25
Maha 7:27
Roosevelt/Peck/Schaffer/C Scott 7:30-7:32
Scott/Stillman/Jenkins 7:33
SCHOOL BUS ARRIVES AT AIES 7:35

*Bus may arrive 5mins before.

AIES AZ Bus driver Rhonda Santillana: 760-903-1907

If you have any questions, comments or concerns, please call AIES office at:

928-346-2300




AZ Bus Routes Drop Off

SCHOOL BUS DEPARTS 2:45
Roosevelt/Armstrong 2:48
Masipa/Davidson/Harper 2:50
Kumathee 2:53
Quinetha 2:54
Spirit Mountain/Scott/Mojave Trails/Maha 2:56 - 3:00
Maha 3:03
Roosevelt/Peck/Schaffer/C Scott 3:05-3:08
Scott/Stillman/Jenkins 3:10
Gold Rd/Arditto 3:20
Boundary Cone RD/AVI Billboard 3:30
SCHOOL BUS ARRIVES AT AIES 3:50

*Bus may arrive 5mins before.

AIES AZ Bus driver Rhonda Santillana: 760-903-1907

If you have any questions, comments or concerns, please call AIES office at:

928-346-2300




	AZ Bus Pick Up
	AZ Bus Drop Off



